Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Co
nt
ro
l
Ci
tiz
en
910 (800) 346-6873
CITIZEN Crystals
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Citizen
Part Number
Frequency
(KHz)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 500
CFS / CFV SERIES KHZ RANGE CYLINDER CRYSTALS
Specifications:
• Operating Temperature: -10°C to +60°C
• Freq. Tolerance: CFS ±20ppm, CFV ±30ppm
695-CFS145-327K-U CFS145 32.768KDZF-UB B 32.768 12.5 .79 .68 .63 .58 .45 .42
695-CFS206-327KFB-U CFS206 32.768KDZB-UB C 32.768 12.5 .30 .26 .22 .18 .16 .14
695-CFV206-32K-U CFV206 32.000KAZF-UB C 32.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-36K-U CFV206 36.000KAZF-UB C 36.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-38.4K-U CFV206 38.400KAZF-UB C 38.400 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-40K-U CFV206 40.000KAZF-UB C 40.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-60K-U CFV206 60.000KAZF-UB C 60.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-75K-U CFV206 75.000KAZF-UB C 75.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-76.8K-U CFV206 76.800KAZF-UB C 76.800 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-96K-U CFV206 96.000KAZF-UB C 96.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
695-CFV206-100K-U CFV206 100.000KAZF-UB C 100.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58 .54 .52
Fig.
1000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.